				Hydro Reliability Services, a subsidiary of HydroAire Service Inc		A-Squared Water Treatment	
				Total Price	\$154,370.00	Total Price	\$174,475.20
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Section I: Pump inspection and alignment of four horizontal split case pumps at the El Pico Water Treatment Plant for the Utilities Department. **** An itemized price quote shall be uploaded onto to Cit-E-Bid****.	1	EA	\$154,370.0 <u>0</u>	\$154,370.00	\$174,475.20	\$174,475.20
1.1	Mobilization (Lump Sum) to include all labor, equipment, materials and appurtences.	1	Project Total	\$154,369. <u>99</u>		\$174,385.20	
1.2	Project will be completed within working days after receipt of order (working days)	1	Working Days	0.01		90	

Hydro Reliability A-Squared Water Services, a Treatment: This will depend on contractor. The testing **Project completion** will be coordinated with will be determined the city of Laredo and the contractor. If and agreed upon at the time of awarded a work project award and schedule can be detailed in ITP. provided upon request.

Line #

1

1.1

1.2